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Certification

Awarded to

UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA

CUESTA DEL HOSPICIO - 18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 9001:2015

Scope of certification:

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL, AND
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, AS WELL AS
ASSISTANCE TO FACULTIES AND
SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,
SERVICES AND UNITS SUPPORTING THE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

Certificate Number: ES115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification
services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
im MO 04/CEc00d



Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA
Site Address Scope

HOSPITAL REAL. | CUESTA DEL HOSPICIO,
UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

GRANADA

COMREEIQ CUESTA DEL HOSPICIO,
ADMINISTRATIVO S

TRIUNFO

CENTRO DE
TRANSFERENCIA ¢/ %'E‘:\“LX';\A"S' ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,

AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
AS WELL AS ASSISTANCE TO
FACULTIES AND SCHOOLS,
INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,
SERVICES AND UNITS

TECNOLOGICA

EDIFICIO SANTA Lucia | O/ SANTALUCIAS,
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GRANADA SUPPORTING THE UNIVERSITY
COMMUNITY.
COLEGIO MAYOR CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
CARLOS V GRANADA
CENTRO DE
PROMOCION DE C/ ACERA DE SAN
EMPLEO Y PRACTICAS IDELFONSO 42,
VICERRECTORADO DE GRANADA
ESTUDIANTES
Certificate Number: ES115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services
Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
2/m MO 04/CEc00d




Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA
C Site Address Scope
. 9 CEN'[RO DE C/REAL DE CARTUJA
e ENSENANZAS 36-38, GRANADA
m VIRTUALES DE LA UGR
u CAMPUS DE
- I EDIFICIO MECENAS FUENTENUEVA,
ppp— GRANADA
S
| G- CENTRO DE CAMPUS DE
q) ACTIVIDADES FUENTENUEVA, PASEO ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
DEPORTIVAS PROFESOR AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
<_> FUENTENUEVA CLAVERO,GRANADA AS WELL AS ASSISTANCE TO
FACULTIES AND SCHOOLS,
U) CENTRO DE INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,
ACTIVIDADES CAMPUS LA CARTUJA, SERVICES AND UNITS
(-D DEPORTIVAS LA GRANADA SUPPORTING THE UNIVERSITY
CARTUJA COMMUNITY.
e
qD) C/OFICIOS 14,
> PALACIO LA MADRAZA GRANADA
('D COLEGIO MAXIMO. CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
CI.) EDITORIAL GRANADA
(G
Certificate Number: ES115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services
Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
3/Mm MO 04/CEc00d




Certification

UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA
Site Address Scope

- AVDA. MADRID, 13,
FONDO HISTORICO UGR GRANADA

EDIFICO COMEDORES
UNIVERSITARIOS DE
FUENTENUEVA

AVDA DOCTOR SEVERO
OCHOA, GRANADA

EDIFICO COMEDORES |, \p 5 pocToR SEVERO

UNIVERSITARIOS DE ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
FUENTENUEVA OCHOA, GRANADA AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
AS WELL AS ASSISTANCE TO

FACULTIES AND SCHOOLS,

CARRETERA NACioNAL | 'NSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,
SERVICES AND UNITS

CAMPUS NAUTICO | 323 BAILEN-MOTRILKM | < ppORTING THE UNIVERSITY
114, 18220 ALBOLOTE COMMUNITY.
(GRANADA)

ESCUELA SUPERIOR
DE INGENIERIA DE LA
EDIFICACION

CAMPUS FUENTENUEVA,
GRANADA

ESCUELA TECNICA PLAZA CAMPO DEL
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ASRUQPUIEI$!IE%$UDREA PRINCIPE 1, GRANADA
Certificate Number: ES115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services
Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
4/m MO 04/CEc00d
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Certification

Awarded to

UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA

Site

Address

Scope

ESCUELA TECNICA
SUPERIOR DE
CAMINOS, CANALES Y
PUERTOS

CAMPUS DE FUENTENUEVA

ESCUELA TECNICA
SUPERIOR DE
INGENIERIAS

INFORMATICA Y DE

TELECOMUNICACION
(INCLUYE COMEDOR)

C/ PERIODISTA DANIEL
SAUCEDO ARANDA,
GRANADA

FACULTAD DE BELLAS
ARTES

AVDA DE ANDALUCIA
CAMPUS AYNADAMAR,
GRANADA

FACULTAD DE
CIENCIAS

AVDA SEVERO OCHOA,
CAMPUS FUENTENUEVA

FACULTAD DE
CIENCIAS DEL
DEPORTE

CTRA DE ALFACAR,
GRANADA

ADMINISTRATIVE,
TECHNICAL, AND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT, AS WELL AS
ASSISTANCE TO FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,

DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES

AND UNITS SUPPORTING THE

UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

Certificate Number:

Original approval date:

Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit:

Expiry date of previous cycle:

Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

5/

ES115414-1

29-08-2017
07-10-2020
28-08-2020
27-11-2020
28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification
services
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Awarded to

Certification

UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA

Site Address Scope
S CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
CIENCIAS DE LA RS
EDUCACION
FACULTAD DE AVDA DE LA
CIENCIAS DE LA ILUSTRACION,
GRANADA

SALUD

FACULTAD DE
CIENCIAS
ECONOMICAS Y
EMPRESARIALES

CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
GRANADA

FACULTAD DE
CIENCIAS POLITICAS Y
SOCIOLOGIA

C/RECTOR LOPEZ
ARGUETA, GRANADA

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
AS WELL AS ASSISTANCE TO
FACULTIES AND SCHOOLS,
INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,
SERVICES AND UNITS
SUPPORTING THE UNIVERSITY

COMMUNITY.
FACULTAD DE COLEGIO MAXIMO,
COMUNICACION Y CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
DOCUMENTACION GRANADA
FACULTAD DE PZA DE LA
DERECHO UNIVERSIDAD
Certificate Number: ES115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services
Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
6/M MO 04/CEc00d



Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA
C Site Address Scope
FACULTAD DE
. 9 RELACIONES C/RECTOR LOPEZ
e LABORALES Y ARGUETA, GRANADA
‘-U RECURSOS HUMANOS
e FACULTAD DE CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
Vo FARMACIA GRANADA
| B
o’
| G
m FACULTAD DE CAMPUS LA CARTUJA, ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
FILOSOFIA Y LETRAS GRANADA AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
( > AS WELL AS ASSISTANCE TO
FACULTIES AND SCHOOLS,
9p) INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,
FACULTAD DE PARQUE TECNOLOGICO SERVICES AND UNITS
(O MEDICINA DE LA SALUD SUPPORTING THE UNIVERSITY
S COMMUNITY.
A
Q FACULTAD DE CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
> ODONTOLOGIA GRANADA
q0)] FACULTAD DE CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
QL PSICOLOGIA GRANADA
C_
Certificate Number: ESN5414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services
Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
7m MO 04/CEc00d




Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA

C Site Address Scope
(@] FACULTAD DE

S TRADUCCION E C/ PUENTEZUELAS,

e INTERPRETACION: C/ GRANADA
m PUENTEZUELAS

» — FACULTAD DE TRABAJO C/RECTO--R LOPEZ

Vs SOCIAL FERHEES:

» — GRANADA ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
- AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
o CAMPUS DE CEUTA S ACULTIESANISCHO0 S
d) EEF?C?#CIJ_;?A?YDEEE:?\I%(I:_%%I&N C/ CORTADURA INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,

" | DEL VALLE, CEUTA SERVICES AND UNITS
O FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS SUPPORTING THE UNIVERSITY
N DE-LA-SALUD) COMMUNITY.
CAMPUS DE MELILLA
(-D (FACULTAD DE EDUCACION
. I Y HUMANIDADES- C/ SANTANDER 1,
C_ FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS MELILLA
G_) SOCIALES-FACULTAD DE
> ENFERMERIA DE MELILLA)
(G
M Certificate Number: ES115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification
services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
8/M MO 04/CEc00d




Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA
C Site Address Scope
o ESCUELA INTERNACIONAL
S DE POSTGRADO Y AULA AVDA. MADRID, 13,
e PERMANENTE DE GRANADA
m FORMACION ABIERTA DE
u LA UGR
§ — CENTRO DE
R INVESTIGACIONES EN SEHGH
whed INFORMACION Y LAS GRANADA ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
L COMUNICACIONES (CITIC) AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
AS WELL AS ASSISTANCE TO
m INSTITUTO DE AVDA DEL FACULTIES AND SCHOOLS,
(@) NEUROCIENCIAS CONOCIMIENTO, INSTITUTES. DEPARTMENTS
FEDERICO OLORIZ ARMILLA, GRANADA SERVICES AND UNITS :
U) SUPPORTING THE UNIVERSITY
(-D COMMUNITY.
C/RECTOR LOPEZ
=+ HERBARID ARGUETA, GRANADA
L
4D INSTITUTO UNIVERSITARIO
> DE INVESTIGACION DEL MES%’EQRDE;EO
SISTEMA TIERRA EN GRANADA '
D) ANDALUCIA
.
Certificate Number: EST115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services
Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
9/Mm MO 04/CEc00d




Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA
C Site Address Scope
. CENTRO FRAY LUIS DE | C/RAMONY CAJAL 4,
e GRANADA GRANADA
O CENTRO DE AVDA DEL
- I INVESTIGACION CONOCIMIENTO,
» a— BIOMEDICA ARMILLA, GRANADA
CENTRO DE
d) INSTRUMENTACION PASEO DEL PROFESOR | 5 p\iNISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
CIENTIFICA DE JUAN 0SSORIO, AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,
Q) FUENTENUEVA GRANADA AS WELL AS ASSISTANCE TO
FACULTIES AND SCHOOLS,
INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS,
2 CENTRO-DE C/RECTOR LOPEZ SERVICES AND UNITS
(O DOCUMENTACION ARGUETA GRANADA | SUPPORTING THE UNIVERSITY
- INSTITUTO ANDALUZ
Q DE GEOFISICA Y CAMPUS LA CARTUJA,
> PREVENCION DE GRANADA
DESASTRES SISMICOS
q0)] COLEGIO ISABEL LA C/RECTOR LOPEZ
QO CATOLICA ARGUETA, GRANADA
C_
Certificate Number: ES115414-1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services
Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACION
10/11 Mo 04/CEC004




Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERDIDAD DE GRANADA
(- Site Address Scope
o RESIDENCIA C/ CUESTA DEL CHAPIZ | ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
i UNIVERSITARIA CARMEN 9. GRANADA AND FINANCIAL
e DE LA VICTORIA MANAGEMENT, AS WELL AS
(O ASSISTANCE TO FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,
. L_) RESIDENGIA C/ SANTIAGO 5, DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES
e UNIVERSITARIA GRANADA AND UNITS SUPPORTING THE
" — CORRALA DE SANTIAGO UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.
e
| G
I
C_
D)
q)
C_
D) Certificate Number: ES115414-1
m Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Transition audit date: / Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-10-2020
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2020
Effective date: 27-11-2020
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2023

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification
services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIFICACIGN
nm MO 04/C50004
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